
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= ROMNUF CORP 1ST SUPPLEME;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197310290000
59700

10/29/1973
12:00:00

ROMNUF
CORP 1ST
SUPPLEME

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

MUNFORD
INC

283 397 Lot#:439 Sub:N
B DARES MAP
AND SURVEY
OF THE TOWN
OF CALERA

197310290000
59700

10/29/1973
12:00:00

ROMNUF
CORP 1ST
SUPPLEME

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

MUNFORD
INC

283 397 Lot#:438 Sub:N
B DARES MAP
AND SURVEY
OF THE TOWN
OF CALERA

197310290000
59710

10/29/1973
12:00:00

ROMNUF
CORP 1ST
SUPPLEME

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

CITIZENS&SO
UTHERN NATL
BK

283 457 Lot#:439 Sub:N
B DARES MAP
AND SURVEY
OF THE TOWN
OF CALERA

197310290000
59710

10/29/1973
12:00:00

ROMNUF
CORP 1ST
SUPPLEME

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

CITIZENS&SO
UTHERN NATL
BK

283 457 Lot#:438 Sub:N
B DARES MAP
AND SURVEY
OF THE TOWN
OF CALERA

197310290000
59710

10/29/1973
12:00:00

ROMNUF
CORP 1ST
SUPPLEME

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

CITIZENS&SO
UTHERN NATL
BK

283 457 Other:SEE
INST


