Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197310290000 59700	10/29/1973 12:00:00	ROMNUF CORP 1ST SUPPLEME	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	MUNFORD INC	283	397				Lot#:439 Sub:1 B DARES MAF AND SURVEY OF THE TOWI OF CALERA
197310290000 59700	10/29/1973 12:00:00	ROMNUF CORP 1ST SUPPLEME	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	MUNFORD INC	283	397				Lot#:438 Sub:N B DARES MAF AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
197310290000 59710	10/29/1973 12:00:00	ROMNUF CORP 1ST SUPPLEME	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	CITIZENS&SO UTHERN NATL BK	283	457				Lot#:439 Sub:N B DARES MAF AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
197310290000 59710	10/29/1973 12:00:00	ROMNUF CORP 1ST SUPPLEME	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	CITIZENS&SO UTHERN NATL BK	283	457				Lot#:438 Sub:N B DARES MAF AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
197310290000 59710	10/29/1973 12:00:00	ROMNUF CORP 1ST SUPPLEME	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	CITIZENS&SO UTHERN NATL BK	283	457				Other:SEE INST